Blutspenden im Landkreis Ravensburg bis zum 20.06.2025

Mi
Mi
Do
Fr
Fr
Di
Mi
Do
Mo
Mi

21.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

21.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

22.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

23.05.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

06.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

10.06.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

11.06.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

12.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

16.06.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

18.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Leutkirch im Allgau 88299
Festhalle
Herlazhofer StralRe 11

Weingarten 88250
Sporthalle 4 / Beim Hallenbad
Brechenmacher Stral3e 21

Leutkirch im Allgau 88299
Festhalle
Herlazhofer Strafe 11

Bad Wurzach 88410
Sporthalle
Schulzentrum 2

KifRlegg 88353
Festhalle
Franz-Speth-StralRe 1

Bad Waldsee / Haisterkirch 88339
Gemeindehalle Haisterkirch
Kornerweg 12

Ravensburg - Weilenau 88214
Festhalle
Bahnhofstr. 5/1

Wittenhofen 88693
Alfons-Schmidmeister-Halle
Schulweg 3

Meckenbeuren 88074
Karl-Brugger-Halle Kehlen
PestalozzistraRe 8

Weingarten 88250
Sporthalle 4 / Beim Hallenbad
Brechenmacher Stral3e 21



Fr
Fr

20.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

20.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Argenbuhl / Eglofs 88260
Turnhalle
Eisenharzer Weg 7

Waldburg 88289
Festhalle
Amtzeller StralRe 20



